
WEEK NINE
 Monday, October 19 Luke 12
 Tuesday, October 20 Luke 13
 Wednesday, October 21 Luke 14
 Thursday, October 22 Luke 15
 Friday, October 23 Luke 16 
 Saturday, October 24 Luke 17
 Sunday, October 25 Luke 18

WEEK TEN
 Monday, October 26 Luke 19
 Tuesday, October 27 Luke 20
 Wednesday, October 28 Luke 21
 Thursday, October 29 Luke 22
 Friday, October 30 Luke 23 
 Saturday, October 31 Luke 24
 Sunday, November 1 John 1

WEEK ELEVEN
 Monday, November 2 John 2
 Tuesday, November 3 John 3
 Wednesday, November 4 John 4

 Thursday, November 5 John 5
 Friday,  November 6 John 6
 Saturday, November 7 John 7
 Sunday, November 8 John 8

WEEK TWELVE
 Monday, November 9 John 9
 Tuesday, November 10 John 10
 Wednesday, November 11 John 11
 Thursday, November 12 John 12
 Friday,  November 13 John 13
 Saturday,  November 14 John 14
 Sunday, November 15 John 15

WEEK THIRTEEN
 Monday, November 16 John 16
 Tuesday, November 17 John 17
 Wednesday, November 18 John 18
 Thursday, November 19 John 19
 Friday,  November 20 John  20
 Saturday, November 21 John 21

GOSPEL TOGETHER
WEEK ONE
 Monday, August 24 Matthew 1
 Tuesday, August 25 Matthew 2
 Wednesday, August 26 Matthew 3
 Thursday, August 27 Matthew 4
 Friday, August 28 Matthew 5
 Saturday, August 29 Matthew 6
 Sunday, August 30 Matthew 7

WEEK TWO
 Monday, August 31 Matthew 8
 Tuesday, September 1 Matthew 9
 Wednesday, September 2 Matthew 10
 Thursday, September 3 Matthew 11
 Friday, September 4 Matthew 12
 Saturday, September 5 Matthew 13
 Sunday, September 6 Matthew 14

WEEK THREE
 Monday, September 7 Matthew 15
 Tuesday, September 8 Matthew 16
 Wednesday, September 9 Matthew 17
 Thursday, September 10 Matthew 18
 Friday, September 11 Matthew 19
 Saturday, September 12 Matthew 20
 Sunday, September 13 Matthew 21

WEEK FOUR
 Monday, September 14 Matthew 22
 Tuesday, September 15 Matthew 23
 Wednesday, September 16 Matthew 24
 Thursday, September 17 Matthew 25 
 Friday, September 18 Matthew 26: 1-46 
 Saturday, September 19 Matthew 26:47-75
 Sunday, September 20 Matthew 27

WEEK FIVE
 Monday, September 21 Matthew 28
 Tuesday, September 22 Mark 1
 Wednesday, September 23 Mark 2
 Thursday, September 24 Mark 3
 Friday, September 25 Mark 4 
 Saturday, September 26 Mark 5
 Sunday, September 27 Mark 6

WEEK SIX
 Monday, September 28 Mark 7
 Tuesday, September 29 Mark 8
 Wednesday, September 30 Mark 9
 Thursday, October 1 Mark 10
 Friday, October 2 Mark 11 
 Saturday, October 3 Mark 12
 Sunday, October 4 Mark 13

WEEK SEVEN
 Monday, October 5 Mark 14
 Tuesday, October 6 Mark 15
 Wednesday, October 7 Mark 16
 Thursday, October 8 Luke 1
 Friday, October 9 Luke 2 
 Saturday, October 10 Luke 3
 Sunday, October 11 Luke 4

WEEK EIGHT
 Monday, October 12 Luke 5
 Tuesday, October 13 Luke 6
 Wednesday, October 14 Luke 7
 Thursday, October 15 Luke 8
 Friday, October 16 Luke 9 
 Saturday, October 17 Luke 10
 Sunday, October 18 Luke 11



GOSPEL TOGETHER
WEEK NINE
 Monday, October 19 Luke 12
 Tuesday, October 20 Luke 13
 Wednesday, October 21 Luke 14
 Thursday, October 22 Luke 15
 Friday, October 23 Luke 16 
 Saturday, October 24 Luke 17
 Sunday, October 25 Luke 18

WEEK TEN
 Monday, October 26 Luke 19
 Tuesday, October 27 Luke 20
 Wednesday, October 28 Luke 21
 Thursday, October 29 Luke 22
 Friday, October 30 Luke 23 
 Saturday, October 31 Luke 24
 Sunday, November 1 John 1

WEEK ELEVEN
 Monday, November 2 John 2
 Tuesday, November 3 John 3
 Wednesday, November 4 John 4

 Thursday, November 5 John 5
 Friday,  November 6 John 6
 Saturday, November 7 John 7
 Sunday, November 8 John 8

WEEK TWELVE
 Monday, November 9 John 9
 Tuesday, November 10 John 10
 Wednesday, November 11 John 11
 Thursday, November 12 John 12
 Friday,  November 13 John 13
 Saturday,  November 14 John 14
 Sunday, November 15 John 15

WEEK THIRTEEN
 Monday, November 16 John 16
 Tuesday, November 17 John 17
 Wednesday, November 18 John 18
 Thursday, November 19 John 19
 Friday,  November 20 John  20
 Saturday, November 21 John 21

WEEK ONE
 Monday, August 24 Matthew 1
 Tuesday, August 25 Matthew 2
 Wednesday, August 26 Matthew 3
 Thursday, August 27 Matthew 4
 Friday, August 28 Matthew 5
 Saturday, August 29 Matthew 6
 Sunday, August 30 Matthew 7

WEEK TWO
 Monday, August 31 Matthew 8
 Tuesday, September 1 Matthew 9
 Wednesday, September 2 Matthew 10
 Thursday, September 3 Matthew 11
 Friday, September 4 Matthew 12
 Saturday, September 5 Matthew 13
 Sunday, September 6 Matthew 14

WEEK THREE
 Monday, September 7 Matthew 15
 Tuesday, September 8 Matthew 16
 Wednesday, September 9 Matthew 17
 Thursday, September 10 Matthew 18
 Friday, September 11 Matthew 19
 Saturday, September 12 Matthew 20
 Sunday, September 13 Matthew 21

WEEK FOUR
 Monday, September 14 Matthew 22
 Tuesday, September 15 Matthew 23
 Wednesday, September 16 Matthew 24
 Thursday, September 17 Matthew 25 
 Friday, September 18 Matthew 26: 1-46 
 Saturday, September 19 Matthew 26:47-75
 Sunday, September 20 Matthew 27

WEEK FIVE
 Monday, September 21 Matthew 28
 Tuesday, September 22 Mark 1
 Wednesday, September 23 Mark 2
 Thursday, September 24 Mark 3
 Friday, September 25 Mark 4 
 Saturday, September 26 Mark 5
 Sunday, September 27 Mark 6

WEEK SIX
 Monday, September 28 Mark 7
 Tuesday, September 29 Mark 8
 Wednesday, September 30 Mark 9
 Thursday, October 1 Mark 10
 Friday, October 2 Mark 11 
 Saturday, October 3 Mark 12
 Sunday, October 4 Mark 13

WEEK SEVEN
 Monday, October 5 Mark 14
 Tuesday, October 6 Mark 15
 Wednesday, October 7 Mark 16
 Thursday, October 8 Luke 1
 Friday, October 9 Luke 2 
 Saturday, October 10 Luke 3
 Sunday, October 11 Luke 4

WEEK EIGHT
 Monday, October 12 Luke 5
 Tuesday, October 13 Luke 6
 Wednesday, October 14 Luke 7
 Thursday, October 15 Luke 8
 Friday, October 16 Luke 9 
 Saturday, October 17 Luke 10
 Sunday, October 18 Luke 11

READING PLAN ON BIBLE APP
We are following a specific reading plan from The Bible Project entitled “Gospels” 

and we’ll be using the Bible/YouVersion app to help us. Just Scan the QR code below
or visit doubleoakcc.org/gospeltogether for direct links to download the app

and find the reading plan! Even if you didn’t start day one with this plan or maybe 
got behind in your readings don’t hesitate to jump in today where we are. 

FOR APP AND READING PLAN RESOURCES:

Using your smart phone, simply open your camera app
and hold over the QR code to link directly to the website.
Or, visit directly at doubleoakcc.org/gospeltogether.


